w WHITEFIELD ACADEMY

WHITEFIELD ACADEMY
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER

SCHOOL OFFICE: (502) 239-2509
ATHLETICS OFFICE: (502) 231-6244

FAX: (502) 239-3144

HEAD COACH: HEAD OF SCHOOL: BRUCE JACOBSON
ASSISTANT COACH: ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: CHRIS VAUGHN
2022-2023
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Thursday, August 4™ North Bullitt (Scrimmage) Whitefield 6:00 PM
Tuesday, August 9% Brown Spalding Univ. 7:15 PM
Tuesday, August 16% Pleasure Ridge Park PRP 5:30 PM
Monday, August 22" Brown (All A Region) Whitefield 6:00 PM
Wednesday, August 24% TBA (All A Region) Walden TBA
Saturday, August 27 TBA (All A Region) Walden TBA
Rock Creek Rock Creek 11:00 AM
Monday, August 29% Walden Walden 5:30 PM
Thursday, September 1% Bullitt East Bullitt East 5:30 PM
Thursday, September 8t Fern Creek Whitefield 5:30 PM
Tuesday, September 13% OPEN Whitefield 6:00 PM
Thursday, September 15 Western Whitefield 5:30 PM
Saturday, September 17 Rock Creek Tournament Rock Creek (IN) TBA
Tuesday, September 20™ OPEN TBA TBA
Thursday, September 22 Holy Cross Whitefield 5:30 PM
Friday, September 23 TBA (KCAC Tournament) E-town Sports Park TBA
Saturday, September 24 TBA (KCAC Tournament) E-town Sports Park TBA
Tuesday, September 27% North Bullitt North Bullitt 5:30 PM
Week of October 3™ 24™ District Tournament J-town TBA
Week of October 10™ 6" Region Tournament Various TBA

(As of 8/1/22)
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